

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 73912851

---

Data publicarii	04.10.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 20.588,22 RON - 20.588,22 RON

---

Descriere: 10 -@POMPA DAB, GRINDER FX 15.15 TNA - F1 73P 0092 buc 2,00 6.974,79 6.974,79  
13.949,58 20 #SUPORT DSD2 PT POMPA DRENAG SI GRINDER - D1 73PK0003 buc 2,00  
1.008,40 1.008,40 2.016,80 30 KIT ANTIREFLUX, FEKAFOS - F1 73PK0001 buc 2,00 2.310,92  
2.310,92 4.621,84

---